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# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number

Description

OFS
OFS
OFS
OFS

A ON -
A AN -

OST
OST
OST
N20

113038-2
115058
78043-H-MT
DT-S30RNDT

Zero Guest Chair 19.5x20.25x31.25, 2 per carton

Cali, 19.25x19x37.25, Bar Stool

Coact, 67.5x28x49.75 Sofa, Highback Armless

Nineteen20 30"W Round Top Table, 0.5" Thick Solid Surface, 1.18" Thick Quartz/Caesarstone
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